
Bertagni

104523 - Goat Cheese & Caramelized Onion Girasoli
GOAT CHEESE & CARAMELIZED ONION GIRASOLI

MARKETING

Pale yellow egg pasta in Ravioli shape
with goat cheese and caramelized onion
filling. Internal creamy filling in a soft and
tender pasta. Cook in gentle boiling water
and toss in melted butter. Enjoy!

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

01.AAA11 08006013999593 6/8.8 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Bertagni Bertagni 1882 USA Inc Pasta/Noodles - Not Ready to Eat (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

4.2 LBR 3.3 LBR No Italy Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

9.25 INH 7.7 INH 7.7 INH 0.32 FTQ 25x10 401 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A

390

18%

25%

27%

31%

19%

7%

10%

2%

10%

15%

8%

*

Nutrition Facts
2 Servings per container
Serving Size  140 grams

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 14 g

Saturated Fat 5 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 80 mg

Sodium 710 mg

Total Carbohydrates 52 g

Dietary Fiber 2 g

Total Sugars 10 g

Includes 5 g Added Sugars

Protein 13 g

Vitamin D 0.5 mcg

Calcium 140 mg

Iron 2.3 mg

Potassium 330 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

PERISHABLE KEEP REFRIGERATED. This
product has been previously frozen and returned to
a refrigerated temperature. Further freezing will not
affectquality. If freezing, freeze the day of purchase
and use within two months. SUITABLE FOR HOME
FREEZING. Best if used by: see date on the pack.--
-UNIT UPC: 8006013986111---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - N

 Soybean - MC  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

FILLING: RICOTTA CHEESE (CULTURED MILK WHEY,
CREAM, SALT, ACIDITY REGULATOR (CITRIC ACID,
LACTIC ACID)), BREADCRUMBS (WHEAT FLOUR,
SALT, YEAST), WATER, CREAM, GOAT CHEESE
(CULTURED GOAT MILK, SALT, RENNET, LACTIC
STARTER CULTURE, PENICILLIUM CANDIDUM),
SUNFLOWER OIL, LACTOSE, WHEY POWDER,
MARINATED ONION (DRIED ONION, WATER,
CARAMELIZED ONION (RED ONION, WHITE WINE
VINEGAR, SUGAR, CHICORY FIBER)), MOZZARELLA
CHEESE (CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), SALT,
WHITE CORN FLOUR, BLACK PEPPER. PASTA:
WHEAT FLOUR, PASTEURIZED EGG, DURUM
WHEAT SEMOLINA. CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT, EGG.
MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SOY.
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Bertagni

104523 - Goat Cheese & Caramelized Onion Girasoli
GOAT CHEESE & CARAMELIZED ONION GIRASOLI

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Add pasta to 4 quarts salted, boiling water. Boil
gently 3 to 4 minutes or 4 to 5 if frozen. Once
cooked, gently remove pasta with slotted spoon.
Serve immediately and toss in melted butter, extra
virgin olive oil or your favorite sauce. Sprinkle with
grated cheese.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Serve immediately and toss in melted butter, extra
virgin olive oil or your favorite sauce. Sprinkle with
grated cheese.

MORE INFORMATION
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